
Event Name:  Bury Farm Equestrian Village British Dressage 
From Date:   9/03/2026
To Date:     9/03/2026

Arena Class Class Name Section Time Bridle No: 
Rider First 
Name Rider Last Name Horse

INTERN'L INDOOR 1 P4 (2024) Gold 8.45 1 Gail Allum U'R Welcome
INTERN'L INDOOR 1 P4 (2024) Silver 8.52 23 Isabella King Lady g
INTERN'L INDOOR 1 P4 (2024) Bronze 8.59 5 Sophie-Jade Bacon Killooney Star
INTERN'L INDOOR 1 P4 (2024) Silver 9.06 6 Nicola Bowmaker Knockagonnell Bealtaine Bay
INTERN'L INDOOR 1 P4 (2024) Silver 9.13 56 Georgia Dilley Sydney X
INTERN'L INDOOR 1 P4 (2024) Silver 9.20 20 Nicky Hunn Lizzy Belle
INTERN'L INDOOR 1 P4 (2024) Bronze 9.27 14 Caroline Godfrey Castle Ellis Rodger
INTERN'L INDOOR 1 P4 (2024) Silver 9.34 38 Barbara Young Roxlan Jasper

OUTDOOR SAND ARENA 2 P5 (2024) Gold 9.20 1 Gail Allum U'R Welcome
OUTDOOR SAND ARENA 2 P5 (2024) Silver 9.27 23 Isabella King Lady g
OUTDOOR SAND ARENA 2 P5 (2024) Bronze 9.34 5 Sophie-Jade Bacon Killooney Star
OUTDOOR SAND ARENA 2 P5 (2024) Silver 9.41 6 Nicola Bowmaker Knockagonnell Bealtaine Bay
OUTDOOR SAND ARENA 2 P5 (2024) Silver 9.48 56 Georgia Dilley Sydney X
OUTDOOR SAND ARENA 2 P5 (2024) Silver 9.55 20 Nicky Hunn Lizzy Belle
OUTDOOR SAND ARENA 2 P5 (2024) Bronze 10.02 14 Caroline Godfrey Castle Ellis Rodger
OUTDOOR SAND ARENA 2 P5 (2024) Silver 10.09 38 Barbara Young Roxlan Jasper

INTERN'L INDOOR 3 PRELIM FSM Silver 11.28 58 Rosie Hamilton Roy II
INTERN'L INDOOR 3 PRELIM FSM Bronze 11.36 11 Dianne Gerrelli Ballyard Barney

INTERN'L INDOOR 4 N4 (2024) Gold 9.48 54 Grace Wilson Veni Vidi Amavi
INTERN'L INDOOR 4 N4 (2024) Silver 10.38 58 Rosie Hamilton Roy II
INTERN'L INDOOR 4 N4 (2024) Silver 10.45 22 Liz Julier Swiss Maid
INTERN'L INDOOR 4 N4 (2024) Silver 10.52 52 Alyson Parker Leandro III
INTERN'L INDOOR 4 N4 (2024) Gold 10.59 64 Molly Smockum Owen Jonagold II
INTERN'L INDOOR 4 N4 (2024) Silver 11.06 34 Elizabeth Thornewill Jericho VII
INTERN'L INDOOR 4 N4 (2024) Gold 11.13 53 Grace Wilson Watch Me Now

OUTDOOR SAND ARENA 5 N5 (2024) Gold 10.23 54 Grace Wilson Veni Vidi Amavi
OUTDOOR SAND ARENA 5 N5 (2024) Silver 11.13 8 Mia Cooper Loughrea Prince
OUTDOOR SAND ARENA 5 N5 (2024) Silver 11.20 52 Alyson Parker Leandro III
OUTDOOR SAND ARENA 5 N5 (2024) Silver 11.27 22 Liz Julier Swiss Maid
OUTDOOR SAND ARENA 5 N5 (2024) Gold 11.34 64 Molly Smockum Owen Jonagold II
OUTDOOR SAND ARENA 5 N5 (2024) Silver 11.41 34 Elizabeth Thornewill Jericho VII
OUTDOOR SAND ARENA 5 N5 (2024) Gold 11.48 53 Grace Wilson Watch Me Now
OUTDOOR SAND ARENA 5 N5 (2024) Silver 11.55 18 Hannah Honour Foxridge Dusted Gold

INTERN'L INDOOR 6 NOV FSM Silver 11.48 59 Bev Dixon Woo Hoo

INTERN'L INDOOR 7 E4 (2024) Silver 10.00 9 Deborah Dobson Cashelbay Firm Friends
INTERN'L INDOOR 7 E4 (2024) Silver 10.07 26 Rachel Medill Pinochetz
INTERN'L INDOOR 7 E4 (2024) Silver 10.14 59 Bev Dixon Woo Hoo
INTERN'L INDOOR 7 E4 (2024) Bronze 10.21 35 Tilly Vesely Santiago I

OUTDOOR SAND ARENA 8 E5 (2024) Silver 10.35 9 Deborah Dobson Cashelbay Firm Friends
OUTDOOR SAND ARENA 8 E5 (2024) Silver 10.42 25 Rachel Medill Pinochetz
OUTDOOR SAND ARENA 8 E5 (2024) Silver 10.49 37 Lesley Williams Dolomite
OUTDOOR SAND ARENA 8 E5 (2024) Silver 10.56 7 Victoria Bradford Kenniford Flash Dancer

INTERN'L INDOOR 9 ELE FSM Bronze 12.00 35 Tilly Vesely Santiago I
INTERN'L INDOOR 9 ELE FSM Silver 12.08 37 Lesley Williams Dolomite
INTERN'L INDOOR 9 ELE FSM Silver 12.16 7 Victoria Bradford Kenniford Flash Dancer
INTERN'L INDOOR 9 ELE FSM Bronze 12.24 19 Tracey Hopkins Portphilip Diamond Cruise
INTERN'L INDOOR 9 ELE FSM Bronze 12.32 50 Olivia Terrar Drumlagagah Cruise Lady

OUTDOOR SAND ARENA 10 M4 (2024) Silver 12.12 3 Natalie Altman Hero 7
OUTDOOR SAND ARENA 10 M4 (2024) Silver 12.20 26 Tamsin Morris Khadira
OUTDOOR SAND ARENA 10 M4 (2024) Silver 12.28 51 Zoe Norman Magnifique
OUTDOOR SAND ARENA 10 M4 (2024) Bronze 12.36 33 Roxanne Swain Week Orchard Royal Empire
OUTDOOR SAND ARENA 10 M4 (2024) Silver 12.44 4 Kathy Babb Hammerwood Ruscha
OUTDOOR SAND ARENA 10 M4 (2024) Silver 12.52 10 Alice Finch Lissyegan Junior Guy
OUTDOOR SAND ARENA 10 M4 (2024) Silver 13.00 24 Penny Lock Woodcroft Fifty Fifty
OUTDOOR SAND ARENA 10 M4 (2024) Silver 13.08 30 Louise Riley-Hunt Warchild II

INTERN'L INDOOR 11 M5 (2024) Silver 12.52 3 Natalie Altman Hero 7
INTERN'L INDOOR 11 M5 (2024) Silver 13.00 26 Tamsin Morris Khadira
INTERN'L INDOOR 11 M5 (2024) Silver 13.08 51 Zoe Norman Magnifique
INTERN'L INDOOR 11 M5 (2024) Bronze 13.16 33 Roxanne Swain Week Orchard Royal Empire
INTERN'L INDOOR 11 M5 (2024) Silver 13.24 4 Kathy Babb Hammerwood Ruscha
INTERN'L INDOOR 11 M5 (2024) Silver 13.32 12 Hannah Gilbert Ivoor
INTERN'L INDOOR 11 M5 (2024) Gold 13.40 36 Emily Vivian De La PedrosaBatiqar

INTERN'L INDOOR 12 MED FSM Bronze 13.56 50 Olivia Terrar Drumlagagah Cruise Lady
INTERN'L INDOOR 12 MED FSM Silver 14.04 12 Hannah Gilbert Ivoor

OUTDOOR SAND ARENA 13 AM4 (2024) Silver 13.24 10 Alice Finch Lissyegan Junior Guy
OUTDOOR SAND ARENA 13 AM4 (2024) Gold 13.32 62 Kirsty Farren Alban
OUTDOOR SAND ARENA 13 AM4 (2024) Bronze 13.40 55 Emma Bloomfield Lince FS

INTERN'L INDOOR 14 AM5 (2024) Gold 14.28 62 Kirsty Farren Alban
INTERN'L INDOOR 14 AM5 (2024) Gold 14.36 32 Sondra Rutter Sirocco
INTERN'L INDOOR 14 AM5 (2024) Gold 14.44 15 Sacha Hamilton Netstutteriets Nero

INTERN'L INDOOR 15 ADV MED FSM Silver 14.16 30 Louise Riley-Hunt Warchild II



Arena Class Class Name Section Time Bridle No: 
Rider First 
Name Rider Last Name Horse

INTERN'L INDOOR 16 ADV 1 Gold 15.02 55 Emma Bloomfield Lince FS
INTERN'L INDOOR 16 ADV 1 Gold 15.10 16 David Hedley FAYDIRMIE ZH

INTERN'L INDOOR 17 FEI PSG Silver 15.25 60 Pippa Dixon Britannia's Star
INTERN'L INDOOR 17 FEI PSG Silver 15.33 31 Elizabeth Robertson Denby Du Ritz
INTERN'L INDOOR 17 FEI PSG Gold 15.41 28 Elina Pedersen Lucky Bria
INTERN'L INDOOR 17 FEI PSG Silver 15.49 15 Sacha Hamilton Netstutteriets Nero
INTERN'L INDOOR 17 FEI PSG Bronze 15.57 62 Helen Browne Jellybean II
INTERN'L INDOOR 17 FEI PSG Bronze 16.05 27 Nicola North Baptista-Ra
INTERN'L INDOOR 17 FEI PSG Silver 16.13 61 Sophie   Browne Franzisko
INTERN'L INDOOR 17 FEI PSG Gold 16.21 21 Edward Johnson Der Kleine Lord
INTERN'L INDOOR 17 FEI PSG Gold 16.29 2 Sarah Alderman Swanmore Jaeger

INTERN'L INDOOR 18 PSG FSM Bronze 16.45 27 Nicola North Baptista-Ra
INTERN'L INDOOR 18 PSG FSM Silver 16.53 61 Sophie   Browne Franzisko

INTERN'L INDOOR 20 PYO FEI INT II Gold 17.06 17 Rachelle Hirst MS Bollinger
INTERN'L INDOOR 20 PYO FEI INT II Gold 17.14 25 Jessica Mcconkey Wilson Stensvang
INTERN'L INDOOR 20 PYO FEI GP Gold 17.22 29 Elina Pedersen WillingaPark Fangio


